
Last Name First Name Email Position
Augustine Steve saugustine@mountaindiscovery.org Middle School Assistant/Teacher
Ayers Lendy layers@mounaindiscovery.org EC Coordinator /Bus Driver
Bassett Crim cbassett@mountaindiscovery.org Co-Director
Beasley Nadallee nbeasley@mountaindiscovery.org EC Assistant
Bohl Londa lbohl@mountaindiscovery.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Brooks Christie cbrooks@mountaindiscovery.org Kindergarten Teacher
Burkey Songbird sburkey@mountaindiscovery.org Cultural Studies
Clemens Billie bclemens@mountaindiscovery.org Co-Director
Crew Micheal mcrew@mountaindiscovery.org Transportation/Bus Driver/Behavior/Tech/EC Assistant 
Cutler Jennifer jcutler@mountaindiscovery.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Deel Makayla mdeel@mountaindiscovery.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Doughty David ddoughty@mountaindiscovery.org MS Science Teacher
Knapp Grace gknapp@mountaindiscovery.org STEAM Teacher/Garden
Harvey Amy Jo aharvey@mountaindiscovery.org Interventionist/SEL
MacAvoy Betty bmacavoy@mountaindiscovery.org Reading Specialist
Miller Sarah smiller@mountaindiscovery.org Kindergarten Assistant
Monnat Lisa lisamonnat@mountaindiscovery.org Administrative Assistant
Montagne Zuzana zmontagne@mountaindiscovery.org MS Language Arts Teacher
Morgan Brittany bmorgan@mountaindiscovery.org Kindergarten Assistant
Nichols Alexandra anichols@mountaindiscovery.org EC Teacher
Plesset Chloe cplesset@mountindiscovery.org 4th Grade Teacher
Powers Alana apowers@mountaindiscovery.org EC Teacher
Powers Tammy tpowers@mountaindiscovery.org EC Teacher
Rich Jessica jrich@mountaindiscovery.org EC Inclusion Assistant
Robertson Rebecca rrobertson@mountaindiscovery.org 5th Grade Teacher
Shirey Matthew mshirey@mountaindiscovery.org MS Social Studies Teacher
Skrede Krista kskrede@mountaindiscovery.org Kindergarten Teacher

Stillman Brook bstillman@mountaindiscovery.org PE Teacher

Tarver Jacqueline jtarver@mountaindiscovery.org MS Math Teacher

Thomas Jenn jthomas@mountaindiscovery.org 1st Grade Teacher

Webb Luke lwebb@mountaindiscovery.org Art Teacher

Welch Kestral kwelch@mountaindiscovery.org 1st Grade Teacher

Wharton Tracy twharton@mountaindiscovery.org Co-Director
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